Bone Marrow Biopsy Needle
Biopsy Needles Compatible With Fully Automatic Gun
Semi-automatic Guillotine Biopsy Needle
Manual Guillotine Type Biopsy Needle
Chiba-Amniocentesis-Cordocentesis Needles
Seldinger Needle8
Aspiration Cannula9
Bone Marrow Aspiration Needle

Linie
3
Safety Lock for safe use,
Side and bottom trigger options for easy access to the
area of sample collection,
Cannula with dept marks,
Angled specimen notch for large and high quality
specimen,
Quick and easy one-handed cocking,
Ergonomic and cylindrical design that �ts perfectly in the hand
and prevents slipping,
REFERENCE NO GAUGE LENGTH
Fully Automatic
   Biopsy Needle
CEESCEES
CB14100 CP14100 CU14100 14 100mm 13 5
CB14130 CP14130 CU14130 14 130mm 13 10
CB14160 CP14160 CU14160 14 160mm 13 10
CB14200 CP14200 CU14200 14 200mm 13 15
CB16100 CP16100 CU16100 16 100mm 15 5
CB16130 CP16130 CU16130 16 130mm 15 10
CB16160 CP16160 CU16160 16 160mm 15 10
CB16200 CP16200 CU16200 16 200mm 15 15
CB18100 CP18100 CU18100 18 100mm 17 5
CB18130 CP18130 CU18130 18 130mm 17 10
CB18160 CP18160 CU18160 18 160mm 17 10
CB18200 CP18200 CU18200 18 200mm 17 15
CB18250 CP18250 CU18250 18 250mm 17 20
CB18300 CP18300 CU18300 18 300mm 17 25
CB20100 CP20100 CU20100 20 100mm 19 5
CB20130 CP20130 CU20130 20 130mm 19 10
CB20160 CP20160 CU20160 20 160mm 19 10
CB20200 CP20200 CU20200 20 200mm 19 15
CB12100 CP12100 CU12100 12 100mm
CB12130 CP12130 CU12130 12 130mm
CB12160 CP12160 CU12160 12 160mm
CB12200 CP12200 CU12200 12 200mm
Ala
Linie
Ala
Linie